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Cook Islands Administration.
Port of Rarotonga.—Value of Imports for the Year ended 31st December, 1918.

Article. Country whence imported. Value. Total Value

Agricultural produce, n.o.e. New Zealand
United States America

£
906

53

£

Animals, living—
Ducks
Fowls
Horses

959
New Zealand 6

9

Tahiti" 21
9

Pigs
Sheep

Apparel and slops

New Zealand
30

9
24

United Kingdom
United States America
Tahiti
Japan

2,705
360
930
361

5

Arms, ammunition, and explosives
Arrowroot
Bacon and hams
Bags and sacks

New Zealand
Tahiti
New Zealand

United States America
Tahiti

1.081
153

9

4,361
214

3
248

Bamboo for hatmaking
Beer and stout
Beverages, non-alcoholic
Bicycles, tricycles, and motor-cars

Tahiti
New Zealand

1,243
271
210
63

United Kingdom
New South Wales . .
United States America
Tahiti .. .. '

1.478
109

13
1,957

242

Biscuits and cabin-bread
Boots and shoes

New Zealand

United Kingdom
New South. Wales ..
United States America
Tahiti

279
I

68
382

11

3,799
4,622

Building material, n.o.e.
741

New Zealand
United States America

721
38

759
1,411Butter and cheese

Carriages and parts of same
New Zealand

United States America
2

686

Cement
Cinematographs, parts, and hire of films

New Zealand
New South Wales ..
Tahiti

158
50

280

688
927

Coal
Confectionery

488
140New Zealand

United States America
256

2

Cordage and twine
258

New Zealand
United States America
Tahiti

529
133
30

Cotton piece-goods
692

Drapery, n.o.e.

New Zealand
United Kingdom
New South Wales ..
United States America

New Zealand
United Kingdom
France
United States America
Tahiti

2,517
6,485

3
3,906

2,183.. i 1,110.. ! 194.. 678
10

12,911
i

4,175
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