Cook Islands Administration. Port of Rarotonga.—Value of Imports for the Year ended 31st December, 1918.

Article. Agricultural produce, n.o.e.			New Zealand United States America			Value. £ 906 53	Total Value
Ducks	• •		New Zealand				6
Fowls			,,				9
Horses	* * * * *		,,			21	
			Tahiti			9	90
Pigs			New Zealand		•		30
Sheep	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• •				• •	$\frac{3}{24}$
Apparel and slops			,,			2,705	
		-	United Kingdom			360	
			United States An	nerica		930	
			Tahiti	• •	}	$\frac{361}{5}$	
			Japan	• •		Ð	4,361
Arms, ammunition, a	nd explosives		New Zealand				214
Arrowroot			Tahiti			•••	3
Bacon and hams		,	New Zealand				248
Bags and sacks			United States An		••	1,081	j
			703 1 1 4 1 1		• •	$\begin{array}{c} 153 \\ 9 \end{array}$	
			Tahiti	• •	• • •	<i>J</i>	-1,243
Bamboo for hatmakin	ıg		Tahiti				271
Beer and stout			New Zealand				210
Beverages, non-alcoho			,,,	• •			63
Bicycles, tricycles, an	d motor-cars	• •	United Kingdom	• •	• •	1,478	
			New South Wales	 S	• •	$\begin{array}{c} 109 \\ 13 \end{array}$	
			United States An			1,957	
			Tahiti	•		242	
••	_				-		3,799
Biscuits and cabin-bro	ead		New Zealand	• •	• •	070	4,622
Boots and shoes	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• •	United Kingdom		• •	$\begin{array}{c} 279 \\ 1 \end{array}$	
			New South Wales			68	
			United States An	nerica		382	
			Tahiti			11	,
Building material, n.o			N Vlad		-	701	741
	o.e	• •	New Zealand United States An	orica		$\begin{array}{c} 721 \\ 38 \end{array}$	
			Officea States III	101100	-		759
			New Zealand				1,411
Carriages and parts of	f same		,,,	::	[2	
	•		United States An	nerica	• •	686	688
lement			New Zealand				927
Cinematographs, parts			}			158	
			New South Wales			50	
			Tahiti		••	280	400
Coal			New Zealand				488 140
Confectionery						256	
-			United States An	$_{ m ica}$	•• ;	2	
nada a di			Now Zeelend		-	529	258
Cordage and twine		• •	New Zealand United States Am	erica		$\begin{array}{c} 529 \\ 133 \end{array}$	
			Tahiti			30	
					-		692
Cotton piece-goods	• •	• •	New Zealand	• •		2,517	
			United Kingdom New South Wales		• • .	6,485	
			United States Am			3,906	
			Jiiiou Statoob Aii		-		12,911
Drapery, n.o.e			New Zealand		, ,	2,183	
			United Kingdom		••	1,110	
			France United States Am	··	•• :	$\begin{array}{c} 194 \\ 678 \end{array}$	
			Tahiti	ierica	* :	10	
			+ AMIN	• •	• •	10	1